
Bethel Lease RFP

BET-L-18-0003

Alaska Court System

Bethel RFP

Bethel, AK 
    RFP Holders List as of 12/15/17

ITB # Date Sent ADD #1 ADD #2

Company Name 

E-mail Address Contact Person

Complete Mailing

 Address Phone Fax

1
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17
Bethel Court Natalie Alexie, COC Bethel, AK.  99559 907-543-1105

2
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

The Plans Room

mail@theplansroom.com
Mary Dietz

3
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Alaska Court System

rwoods@akcourts.us
Ron Woods, ACA

101 Lacey Street

Fairbanks, AK. 99701
907-452-9201

4
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Alaska Court System

adelozier@akcourts.us

Annalisa DeLozier, 

RCTA

820 W. 4th Ave.

Anchorage, AK. 99501
907-264-8230

5

e-mailed

11/20/17

& 11/28/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Calista Corporation

slechner@calistacorp.com
Sharon Lechner 907-868-2441

6
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Bethel Native Corporation

ahoffman@bncak.com
Ana Hoffman, President

P.O. Box 719

Bethel, AK. 99559

907-543-2350

907-545-4151 cell

7
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Kuqo Construction

kuqoconstruction98@gci.net
Velson Kuqo

907-543-2836

907-545-4646 cell

8
e-mailed

11/20/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

AVCP Regional Housing Auth.

mark@avcphousing.org

Mark Charlie, CEO

Peter Evon
907-543-4193

9
e-mailed

11/28/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

City of Bethel 

pwilliams@cityofbethel.net

Peter Williams, 

City Manager

300 Chief Eddie Hoffman Hwy

Bethel, AK  99574

907-543-2047

907-545-4150 cell
907-543-2311

10
e-mailed

12/1/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Pacific Tower Properties, Inc.

mrowley@pacifictower.com
Mark Rowley, Broker

425 G. Street, Suite 700

Anchorage, AK. 99501
907-244-3000 cell

11
e-mailed

12/04/17

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17

Blue Glacier

jesse@apcconcrete.com
Jesse Olsen, Owner

P.O. Box 876702

Wasilla, AK. 99687

907-373-0382

907-841-3928 cell

12

e-mailed

12/06/17

e-mailed

12/15/17
Jeff Johnson

MRJJ@MTAONLINE.NET Jeff Johnson

P.O. Box 2527

Palmer, AK. 99648 907-355-5098


